
1 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 5 3 16 24 1.00
2 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina 3 3 8 14 0.60
3 12 Echenique Karla 1 2 11 14 0.20
3 18 De la Cruz Bethania 1 5 16 22 0.20
3 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros 1 1 2 4 0.20
3 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 1 2 5 8 0.20
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - 5 2 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 21 60 93 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana 17 4 10 31 54.84
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 9 6 7 22 40.91
3 18 De la Cruz Bethania 11 4 18 33 33.33
4 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 11 8 17 36 30.56
- 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros 6 4 1 11
- 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina 4 1 4 9
- 12 Echenique Karla 2 - 1 3
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - 1 1
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 27 59 146 41.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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1 5 Castillo Brenda 8 8 26 42 1.60
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 2 2 8 12 0.40
2 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana 2 3 4 9 0.40
2 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia 2 5 4 11 0.40
5 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 1 - 10 11 0.20
5 18 De la Cruz Bethania 1 5 12 18 0.20
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina - 1 14 15
- 12 Echenique Karla - 6 19 25
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - 1 2 3
- 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 33 99 148 3.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 13 40

1 12 Echenique Karla 4 2 13 19 0.80
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa - - 18 18
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - 3 3
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - 1 9 10
- 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina - 2 15 17
- 18 De la Cruz Bethania - 2 13 15
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia - 3 12 15
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 87 102 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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1 18 De la Cruz Bethania 5 1 20 26 15.38
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana 8 - 15 23
- 5 Castillo Brenda 16 - 6 22
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 5 1 6 12
- 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina 4 - 6 10
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 2 - 2 4
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 12 Echenique Karla - - - -
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 2 55 97 39.18


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Echenique Karla 26 - 68 94 5.20
2 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis 2 - 7 9 0.40
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - 1 1
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa - - 2 2
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina - - 1 1
- 18 De la Cruz Bethania - - 1 1
- 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 1 81 110 5.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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1 10 Chihuan Leyla 5 5 9 19 1.00
1 7 Zamudio Yulissa 5 7 3 15 1.00
3 6 Uceda Jessenia 4 4 4 12 0.80
4 15 Ortiz Karla 3 5 3 11 0.60
5 4 Soto Diana 2 5 6 13 0.40
5 14 Keldibekova Elena 2 4 4 10 0.40
- 1 Aquino Angelica - - - -
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - - 1 1
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 5 Palacios Vanessa - - - -
- 12 Rueda Carla - - 1 1
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 30 31 82 4.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Chihuan Leyla 10 2 12 24 41.67
2 6 Uceda Jessenia 10 6 9 25 40.00
3 4 Soto Diana 16 7 20 43 37.21
4 15 Ortiz Karla 8 7 13 28 28.57
- 7 Zamudio Yulissa 9 1 7 17
- 14 Keldibekova Elena - - 4 4
- 12 Rueda Carla 1 1 2 4
- 5 Palacios Vanessa 1 - - 1
- 1 Aquino Angelica - - - -
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - - - -
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 24 67 146 37.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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1 5 Palacios Vanessa 5 5 15 25 1.00
2 10 Chihuan Leyla 3 2 1 6 0.60
3 14 Keldibekova Elena 2 2 10 14 0.40
4 1 Aquino Angelica 1 2 5 8 0.20
4 15 Ortiz Karla 1 4 11 16 0.20
4 4 Soto Diana 1 6 15 22 0.20
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - - - -
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 12 Rueda Carla - - 1 1
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -
- 7 Zamudio Yulissa - 1 3 4
- 6 Uceda Jessenia - 4 11 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 26 72 111 2.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 10 37

1 6 Uceda Jessenia 2 3 13 18 0.40
2 1 Aquino Angelica 1 - 7 8 0.20
2 4 Soto Diana 1 - 17 18 0.20
2 14 Keldibekova Elena 1 2 17 20 0.20
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 5 Palacios Vanessa - - - -
- 7 Zamudio Yulissa - - 8 8
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -
- 10 Chihuan Leyla - 1 18 19
- 15 Ortiz Karla - 1 11 12
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - 1 2 3
- 12 Rueda Carla - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 9 94 108 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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1 5 Palacios Vanessa 30 1 10 41 70.73
2 6 Uceda Jessenia 9 2 15 26 26.92
- 15 Ortiz Karla 8 - 5 13
- 1 Aquino Angelica 2 - 2 4
- 7 Zamudio Yulissa 1 - 2 3
- 10 Chihuan Leyla 2 - - 2
- 4 Soto Diana - - 1 1
- 12 Rueda Carla 1 - - 1
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - - - -
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -
- 14 Keldibekova Elena - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 3 35 91 54.95


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Keldibekova Elena 46 - 71 117 9.20
- 1 Aquino Angelica - - - -
- 2 Soriano Mirtha - - - -
- 3 Garcia Paola - - - -
- 5 Palacios Vanessa - - 1 1
- 6 Uceda Jessenia - - - -
- 7 Zamudio Yulissa - - - -
- 10 Chihuan Leyla - - 3 3
- 12 Rueda Carla - - 1 1
- 13 La Rosa Zoila - - - -
- 15 Ortiz Karla - - 2 2
- 4 Soto Diana - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 1 85 132 9.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 2

3 16
25

25
23

25
23

22
25

15
12

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:18 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,2009/25/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:17  Total: 2:17
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